WE & RB Suuperannuation Fund

Paradise Garden Repayments and Interest Rec
30/06/2019

Opening Balances

Repaymenis

Interest

Closing Balances

Robert
$258,064.67

$218,566.98
$5,512.06

$45,009.75

Warren
$77,271.41

$63,454.94
$1,600.27

$15,416.74
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