WE & RB Suuperannuation Fund Paradise Garden Repayments and Interest Rec 30/06/2019

Opening Balances	Robert \$258,064.67	Warren \$77,271.41
Repayments	\$218,566.98	\$63,454.94
Interest	\$5,512.06	\$1,600.27
Closing Balances	\$45,009.75	\$15,416.74